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AGRICULTURAL &
HORTICULTURAL
SCIENCE REGIONAL
HUB DATES

Focus for workshop: Course and resource development for
implementation of Level 1 Agricultural and Horticultural
Science standards for 2024

Venue and Agenda will be sent closer to the time of the HUB

Click on the green box here, to registeryour interest in
attending, for catering purposes and communication updates

NORTHLAND: (Whangaroa). Monday 15th November, Whangaroa College
NORTHLAND: (Whangarei) Friday 10th November, Whangarei Girls’ High School
AUCKLAND: Monday 20th November, St Cuthbert’s College, Auckland
NORTHERN WAIKATO: Thursday 23rd November, Hauraki Plains College, Ngatea
WAIKATO: Tuesday 21st November, St Paul's Colle giate School, Hamilton
BAY OF PLENTY: Tuesday 7th November, Tauranga Boys' High School, Tauranga
EAST COAST: Wednesday 8th November, Gisborne R |
HAWKES BAY: Friday 10th November, Lindisfarne Colle ge, Hastings
MANAWATU: Monday 13th November, Feilding High School, Feilding
TARANAKS
WAIRARAPA: Friday 17th November, Wairarapa College, Masterton &

In school support- Ross Redpath is coordinating

WELLINGTON/KAPITI: We dnesday 29th November, Paraparaumu College, Parapa
MARLBOROUGH/NELSON: We dne sy 15th November, Marlborough Boys’ College, Ble:
WEST COAST: Monday 27th Nove mber (online webinar) |5 s
CANTERBURY: Thursday 23rd November, Lincoln University, Lincoin 20
SOUTH CANTERBURY: Friday 24th November, Geraldine High Sch

CENTRAL OTAGO: Friday 10th November, Venue TBC, Cromwellgf 0

OTAGO: Thursday 23rd November, Tokomairiro High SchoolyMilton

SOUTHLAND: Fridy 24th November, Central Southland College, Winton
T ——

Suzy Newman:
Agricuteural and Horticultural Science Advisor
s.newman@stpauls.schoolnz, 027 275 6620
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